
Distinctive 

From 

3000 1 3000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

1000 3001 4000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

1000 4001 5000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

1000 5001 6000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

2000 6001 8000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

2000 8001 10000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

54000 10001 64000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

26000 64001 90000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

10000 90001 100000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

880000 100001 980000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

19900 980001 999900 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

100 999901 1000000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

144000 1000001 1144000 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

336000 1144001 1480000 F & L 18/07/2017 DEMAT

1200 1480001 1481200 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

12000 1481201 1493200 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

12000 1493201 1505200 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

12000 1505201 1517200 F & L 18/07/2015 DEMAT

680000 1517201 2197200 F FREE DEMAT

BANSAL ROOFING PRODUCTS LTD.

Details of Equity shares

Physical /

 Demat

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L- Lock-in, etc
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Securities

Date upto which 

securities are under 

lock-in


